PRICE LIST = 2019/20

CLUB MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

FULL MEMBERSHIP

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP(3+ Goal arena 5+ women)
GROOM MEMBERSHIP

WEEK MEMBERSHIP

HPA MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS
(Go to HPA website for full Details AND joining instructions)

e ADULT - UK resident, first time application
e ANY - UK resident if previously summer member

PONY RENTALS

For lessons, or low-goal play (0 — 6 goals)
e CHUKKA (min 2 chukkas)
e MATCH per chukka

For medium-goal play (8 — 10 goals)
e CHUKKA (min. 2 chukkas)
e MATCH

For 10-goal +

£875
£400
£400
£175

£160
FOC

£85
£85

£85
£95

By arrangement

The above prices are only guaranteed for AEPC-based ponies. Other rental ponies can

be arranged, with prices provided on application.

* Block purchases are available in blocks of 20/40 BUT are valid for one season only and

are NON-refundable if not used.

Tournament entry fees differ for individual tournaments, prices on application.

TUITION FEES

With HPA Instructor Inc. pony rental
e INDIVIDUAL (1hr) £95
e  GROUP** (1hr) £85/ person
e INDIVIDUAL (half day)*** £285
o  GROUP** (half day)*** £235/ person
o INDIVIDUAL (full day)**** £500
[ ]

GROUP** (full day)**** £395/ person

*x Group = 3 people or more
il Half Day = 9am — 12noon, or 1pm — 4pm
**x Full day = 10am — 4pm

LIVERY Guide Price

e FULL LIVERY

Excl. pony rental

£50

£40 / person
£150

£95 / person
£275

£175/ person

£150 + VAT



e DIY LIVERY £67.50 No Vat

DIY Livery charges include bedding and hay, but exclude feed & additional feed
supplements that may be required, as well as all farrier, dental and veterinary charges. All
liveries will be wormed on arrival as required.



