PRICE LIST – 2019/20

CLUB MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

 FULL MEMBERSHIP PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP(3+ Goal arena 5+ women) GROOM MEMBERSHIP WEEK MEMBERSHIP 	£875 £400 £400 £175
HPA MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS (Go to HPA website for full Details AND joining instructions)	
 ADULT - UK resident, first time application ANY - UK resident if previously summer member 	£160 FOC
PONY RENTALS	
 For lessons, or low-goal play (0 – 6 goals) CHUKKA (min 2 chukkas) MATCH per chukka 	£85 £85
 For medium-goal play (8 – 10 goals) CHUKKA (min. 2 chukkas) MATCH 	£85 £95

For 10-goal +

By arrangement

The above prices are only guaranteed for AEPC-based ponies. Other rental ponies can be arranged, with prices provided on application.

* Block purchases are available in blocks of 20/40 BUT are valid for one season only and are NON-refundable if not used.

Tournament entry fees differ for individual tournaments, prices on application.

TUITION FEES

With HPA Instructor	Inc. pony rental	Excl. pony rental
 INDIVIDUAL (1hr) 	£95	£50
 GROUP** (1hr) 	£85 / person	£40 / person
 INDIVIDUAL (half day)*** 	£285	£150
 GROUP** (half day)*** 	£235 / person	£95 / person
 INDIVIDUAL (full day)**** 	£500	£275
 GROUP** (full day)**** 	£395 / person	£175 / person

- ** Group = 3 people or more
- *** Half Day = 9am 12noon, or 1pm 4pm
- **** Full day = 10am 4pm

LIVERY Guide Price

• FULL LIVERY

• DIY LIVERY

DIY Livery charges include bedding and hay, but exclude feed & additional feed supplements that may be required, as well as all farrier, dental and veterinary charges. All liveries will be wormed on arrival as required.